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

MLS # 140009989

Address 149 ESSEX ST

Price $725,000

Adj Price  $725,000

Address 149 ESSEX ST Days On Market 18

Unit Number 4U MoMaintFee $608

Sq Feet 1205 Taxes $8,813

Ask Price $699,999

Sold Price $725,000

Closing Date 9/29/2014

Ad Rmks: Contemporary drama fills this 2Br 2Bth sprawling corner unit with 
windows everywhere and views of marina. Sleek open Chefs Kitchen with galley 
kitchen granite and stainless appliances open floor plan. A true entertainers 
delight with many ways to upgrade your life. Space and storage everywhere. 
Full service doorman building, gym, park-like setting and the painter just left! 
Don't miss this opportunity at $699k. Building also has a tax abatement which 
expires in 2025.

MLS # 140008996

Address 222 MONTGOMERY ST

Price $749,000

Adj Price  $749,000

Address 222 MONTGOMERY ST Days On Market 49

Unit Number 5K MoMaintFee $486

Sq Feet 1223 Taxes $8,834

Ask Price $749,000

Sold Price $749,000

Closing Date 9/24/2014

Ad Rmks: This two bedroom, two bathroom duplex in the historical Majestic 
Theatre building boasts northern exposures and private terrace off both 
bedrooms on the top floor. The residence is equipped with heated floors in the 
bathroom, modern sound proof construction, and high-efficiency gas heating. 
Only a two block walk to the Grove Street PATH station and close to all 
transportation, shops and schools.

Prepared by Alex Bao, Luxury Condo Sales Specialist, 201.881.6897 alexbao2000@gmail.com

This CMA is not an appraisal and should not be considered the equivalent of an appraisal. Price reflected on CMA may include adjustments. 
Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2012 by Hudson County MLS. 



COMPARABLE REPORT

MLS # 140010194

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST

Price $755,000

Adj Price  $755,000

Address 311 WASHINGTON ST Days On Market 8

Unit Number 6F MoMaintFee $699

Sq Feet 1364 Taxes $13,140

Ask Price $749,900

Sold Price $755,000

Closing Date 9/30/2014

Ad Rmks: Corner condo w/ 14 windows, 1364 SF, 2BD, 2BA w/3 exp & 
deeded garage parking for 1 car & is 5min from Exchange Place & Grove St 
PATH. Kitchen features ample cabinet space, granite counters, a breakfast bar, 
recessed lighting & GE Profile SS appl. The master bed includes a walk-in closet 
& a master bath. Other highlights: 9'2â€™â€™ ceilings, Brazilian Cherry HWF, 
Jacuzzi soaking tub & custom window blinds in the bdrms. 61-unit steel-&-
concrete elevator bldg w/ DM, exercise rm, bike storage & a common courtyard.

MLS # 140009299

Address 126 DUDLEY ST

Price $780,000

Adj Price  $780,000

Address 126 DUDLEY ST Days On Market 20

Unit Number 319 MoMaintFee $722

Sq Feet 1222 Taxes $8,866

Ask Price $769,000

Sold Price $780,000

Closing Date 9/5/2014

Ad Rmks: Very desirable 1222sf 2.5BR 2BA w/TWO deeded parking indoor 
parking spots in coveted Paulus Hook. This home sports SS appliances, granite 
counter and back-splash, marble master bath, custom wood blinds, accent 
lighting in kitchen, walk-in closets, large bright and breezy bay windows. Unit 
features HWF, central HVAC, W/D in unit. Elevator building with exercise room, 
stylish inviting lobby and manicured common courtyard complete this excellent 
value package. Minutes to LRT/ FERRY/PATH

MLS # 140009741

Address
201 LUIS M MARIN 
BLVD

Price $785,000

Adj Price  $785,000

Address 201 LUIS M MARIN 

BLVD

Days On Market 29

Unit Number 1307 MoMaintFee $585

Sq Feet 1271 Taxes $9,876

Ask Price $785,000

Sold Price $785,000

Closing Date 10/7/2014

Ad Rmks: Enjoy the splendor of all this full-service building has to offer. 
Enter an expansive living/dining space through the gourmet kitchen that has 
granite counters, stainless steel appliances, stone floors, maple cabinetry & 
breakfast bar. Take pleasure in the marble baths w/ Kohler fixtures, double sink, 
oversized tub & separate shower. Terrace off the master bedroom, gleaming 
wood floors, floor to ceiling windows, central air, convenience to PATH/Light 
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